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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     XANDER RENS            M11-12         1/0     2:12.07     1:00.99    17:04.68     0:28.51     7:16.94    28:03.19
2     TRISTAN ASHWORTH       M13-14         1/0     1:54.08     1:34.67    18:59.76     0:33.52     8:18.32    31:20.35
3     THAYNE RITTER          F13-14         1/0     2:24.47     1:23.76    19:02.25     0:32.86     8:02.10    31:25.44
4     JARED BREWICK          M13-14         2/0     2:24.67     1:06.61    20:06.96     0:35.07     7:18.77    31:32.08
5     JOSIE RODRIGUE         F11-12         1/0     2:49.56     1:16.72    18:52.81     1:20.39     7:28.10    31:47.58
6     CODY JEFFERS           M11-12         2/0     2:17.56     1:58.25    20:15.47     0:25.40     7:47.91    32:44.59
7     ALEXIS PETERSON        F11-12         2/0     2:41.11     1:12.01    20:43.47     0:32.53     8:31.27    33:40.39
8     TY RITTER              M11-12         3/0     2:52.97     1:35.49    19:57.81     0:36.93     9:10.31    34:13.51
9     TORRE JONES            F11-12         3/0     1:52.39     2:36.52    20:20.20     0:41.29    10:08.29    35:38.69
10    NATHAN STEEVES         M11-12         4/0     2:11.89     1:56.83    22:24.09     0:54.77     8:22.27    35:49.85
11    SEAN PURDY             M11-12         5/0     2:18.11     1:34.02    21:31.20     0:29.38    10:10.40    36:03.11
12    RYAN PAAP              M11-12         6/0     2:46.70     1:25.67       21:40     0:40.93     9:39.09    36:12.39
13    DANIEL WILMOTH         M11-12         7/0     2:19.38     1:12.18    22:20.70     0:30.57     9:52.01    36:14.84
14    SARAH GREICHEN         F11-12         4/0     2:20.10     1:25.06    22:05.30     0:58.43     9:42.58    36:31.47
15    ALEXANDER BIGELOW      M11-12         8/0     2:58.77     2:48.42    21:21.55     0:46.52     9:25.66    37:20.92
16    ASHLEY ZHIVOTOVSKY     F13-14         2/0     2:26.92     1:34.11    23:15.38     0:54.15     9:21.86    37:32.42
17    ISABELLA WALTERS       F11-12         5/0     2:54.22     1:49.28    22:21.10     0:35.32    10:48.11    38:28.03
18    HUNTER BROWM           M11-12         9/0     2:56.60     1:38.12    23:04.78     0:33.60    10:30.10    38:43.20
19    GABRIELLE SCHRAG       F11-12         6/0     2:19.74     1:45.36    23:51.62     0:44.05    10:07.16    38:47.93
20    DERYK TREECE           M13-14         3/0     2:33.12     2:18.37    19:44.10     0:52.92    13:26.98    38:55.49
21    JOHANNES THOMPSAN      M13-14         4/0     3:13.50     2:32.68    21:40.23     0:38.39    11:00.40    39:05.20
22    LAUREN TREACY          F13-14         3/0     2:46.83     2:09.52    20:30.96     0:48.90    13:16.74    39:32.95
23    JAKOB MILLER           M11-12        10/0     2:30.18     1:59.77    23:30.56     0:44.25    10:52.61    39:37.37
24    MOLLY MCLEOD           F11-12         7/0     2:42.78     2:19.18    25:30.24     0:57.60     9:10.10    40:39.90
25    TATUM COX              F11-12         8/0     2:36.95     2:48.02    24:02.99     1:07.65    10:31.26    41:06.87
26    NATE MILLER            M11-12        11/0     3:13.31     1:47.22    21:27.58     0:53.36    14:12.67    41:34.14
27    REBEKAH WILMOTH        F13-14         4/0     2:29.61     2:02.78    25:22.92     0:47.37    11:02.97    41:45.65
28    GRANT SCOTT            M11-12        12/0     2:29.64     2:06.21    24:41.62     0:49.14    12:25.83    42:32.44
29    GREGORIO FIGUEROA      M11-12        13/0     5:12.79     4:21.15    29:00.56     4:17.30       13:59    56:50.80
30    EMILIO FIGUEROA        M11-12        14/0     4:06.87     3:07.29    29:22.24    21:06.70       14:39  1:12:22.10
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